MICRO B NET Digital ® (MCBNetD)
Digital Stand alone brushless servodrive for AC sinusoidal Ssax1000®
servomotors up to 7.5 Nm encoder and resolver feedback
Typical Applications are : Conveyors, Medical, Textile Equipment,
Packaging Machinery, X-Y Stages, Automated Assembly Machinery,
Robotics, Component Insertion Machines.
STANDARD FEATURES
✔ Cost effective, compact design, ease to install and use

Weight: 1 Kg Weight: 0.7 Kg Weight: 0.6 Kg
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Ac brushless servodrive
TYPE: D=digital
SIZE: 2/4 - 4/8 - 6/12 - 8/16
POWER SUPPLY MODE:
T = Three phase (std)
M = Single phase (opt)
DUMPING SIZE:
R1 = 100W external resistors (std)
R2 = 200W external resistors (opt)
MCB NET      D    -    8 / 16 T   -   R1   -   S   -    1000   /   EC      -      XXXX
PROTECTION:
S= Standard
T= Tropicalized
FEEDBACK:
EC = Commutation encoder
RO= Resolver
EH = Encoder+external hall
AXOR:
Adjustment
identification
number
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
XXXX = no options (std)
R485 = RS485 interface
CBUS = CAN BUS/CAN OPEN
MDRP= Multidrop interface
(RS232 to CAN BUS)
viale Stazione, 5 - 36054 Montebello Vic.no - Vicenza - Italy
phone: (+39) 0444 440441 (8 lines) - fax: (+39) 0444 440418